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Abstract
Yemeni soil is generally made up of green deposits, consisting of
water and wind erosion, where soil sand is poor in composition or
composition.

It is a dry area, and contains a high proportion of lime, and
distributed Yemeni soil by natural regions to- :

.Y The soil of the coastal plains region comprises five types of soils,
which are sedimentary sedimentary sediments, which are wind-dispersed
soils, tropical dry edifices, rocky soils, sabkhat soil and saline soils.

- Ythe soil of the Western Highlands region, and the spread of the
rich terraces terraces and the valleys and semi - valleys, and less fertile
than the tufts of valleys.

- Ythe soil of the region of the central depressions, which are brown
mullet, and a dark brown or dark gray structure centered on the bazata
rocks, and brown or red brown tubercles to concentrate on limestone
rocks and sandstone.

- tthe soil of the province of the inner plateaus and Hadramout
plateau, which are light brown tufts that sometimes turn dark under the
influence of al-Qa'ida rocks, which are low fertility for the inner
plateaus. The soil of the Hadramout plateau is a gypsum composed
mainly of calcareous and limestone stones.

- °the soil of the territory of the internal rocky, and includes soils
sandy coarse and gravel and soft and be somewhat fragmented light color
infertile, beside the soils of sand dunes. Yemenis are mostly sandy to
their baskets in the coastal plains, and their salts are mixed with clay
mixtures in mountainous areas.

With low nitrogen, phosphorus and organic matter in most regions.
Where erosion occurs in the surface runoff or in the wind, sand storms
and dust help to uproot the hills of the plateaus in general.
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1582,47

950,09
316,69
316,69

AridisoLs <8

TYP. Calcior thuds
TYP. Torn flu vents
TYP. Tornior thents

402,21

160,88
80,45
160,88

Typic Gypsior thids
Lithic Torrior thents

636,62

655,64
140,49
140,49

Typic Salor thids
Tropic fluvaguents
Tropa quents

24,78

17,41
7,46

Typic Salor thids
Typic Torrior fluvents

m
=)

=
w
=k
(%2]

\‘
o
N\
N
N
)
N

9836,66

3925,46
3925,46
1967,74

ENTI SOLS <5
Typic Torrior thents
Typic Torrior flu
vents

Typic Calciorthids

212,95
141,96

Typic Torrior Flu
vents
Typic Udi flu vents

4552,29

1365,65
1365,69
1365,69
455,22

Typic. Torrior flu
vents

Typic. Torrior
psamments

Typic. Torrior thents
Typic. Calciorthids

1778,19

889,10
622,37
266,72

TypicTorrior thents
Typic Torrior
psamments

Typic Torn flu vents

2148,08

629.61

AR

Typic Torrior thents
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629.61
264,81
264.81
264,81
264.80
264.80
264.80

Typic Usti flu vents
Typic haplar gids
Typic calcior thuds
Typic ustror thids
Typic cambor thuds
Typic Hic selor thuds
Typic fluv a quents

5822,85

1458,11
1458.21
1166.57
1749,86

Typic Torrior thents
Lithic Torrior thents
Typic ustor thents
Rock out crops

1907,62

1624.48
286,14°

Typic Torri
psamments
Typic Torrior flu
vents

2247.99

1878,39
469.60

Typic Torri
psamments
Typic Torrior flu
vents

1999,27

1699,28
299,89

Typic Usti psamments
Typic Torrior flu
vents

5691,90

2415,14
1138,38
569.19
569,19

Typic Usti flg vents
Typic ustor thents
Typic Usti psamments
Typic Torri flu vents

1187,66

2020,09
1010,04
118,76

Typic Usti flu vents
Typic Ustor thents
Typic Tolrri
Rluvments

3366,81

2020,09
1010,04
336,68

Typic Usti flu vents
Typic Ustor thents
Lithic Torrior thents

11,213,95

3369,19
560,70
560,70
560,70

AR

Typic Ustor thents
Typic Usti flu vents
Tropo flu vents
Lithic Torrior thents
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560,70
560,70
560,69
560,69
560,69
2364,19

Typic Torrior thents
Typic Natrustalfs
Entic Haplu stolls
Typic Arqgiudolls

Lithic ustor thents
Rock out crops

1839,11

1101,62
550,83
183,61

Typic Usti flu vents
Typic Torrior flu
vents

Typic calciorthids

1907,62

047<46
189,49
189<49
568<47

Typic Usti fluvents
Ustie Torrior thents
Typic Ustor thents
Basa it flow

1380<46
828<28
276,09
276,09

Typic Ustor thents
Typic Usti flu vents
Typic caleior thids
Typic Torrior thents

416,88
02<64
092<64
46,22
46,22
46,22
183,96

Typic Ustor thents
Udic Haplu stolls
Entic UstropOepts
Petrocalcic
Calciustolls

Typic calcior thids
Rock out crops

2629,52

1595,71
521,90
265,95
122,95
132,98

Typicd Ustor4 pepts
Entic Ustor pepts
Typic Usti flu vents
Ustollic cambor thids
Ustollic calcior thids

Molli
sosls
2809,24

226,00
112,00
84,75
84<75
56,50

<~ Molli sols
Typic calciu stolls
Typic Torrior thents
Ustic Torri
psamments

Typic haplu stolls

11,02

VY'Y

Typic hapludolls
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2,75
2,75
11,02

Entic Hapludolls
Lithic Torrior thents
Rock out crops

270,61
222,27
74,22
22,06
27<06

Bertic Haplu stolls
Typic Usti flu vents
Aridic Haplu stolls

Typic Torrior thents

Ty[ov Js[;I dyp;;d

Rock our
crops
29,259,59

110, 24
55,12
285,86

< »Rock out crops
Typic calcior thirds
Lithic calcior this
Rock out crops

8722,82

1744,56
1744,56
872,28
4261,42

Lithic Torrior thents
Typic Torrior thents
Typic calcior thids
Rock out crops

24,850,20

1744,56
3485,02
174251
174251
174251
425,10

Typic Torrior thents
Lithic Torrior thents
Typic Torri flu vents
Typic calcior theds
Rock out crops

1822,05

729,22
1092,83

AR

Typic Usti flu vents
Rock out ctops
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